
Match No Date Time Home Away Venue Result Man of the Match Team

1 Saturday 25 January 20:00 JPW DWR Mohali DWR 3 - JPW 1 HAMINSH MCGEGOR DWR

2 18:00 RR UPW Ranchi UPW 3 - RR 2 SUBRAMANIAN KUMAR UPW

3 20:00 JPW DMM Mohali JPW 5-DMM 3 STOCKMANN JAAP JPW

4 Monday 27 January 20:00 RR DWR Ranchi RR 1 - DWR 0 FRANCISCO CORTES RR

5 Tuesday 28 January 20:00 KL JPW Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - JPW 7 DHARAMVIR SINGH JPW

6 Wednesday 29 January 20:00 DMM UPW Mumbai DDM 3 - UPW 5 V.R RAGUNATH UPW

7 Thursday 30 January 20:00 DWR KL Delhi DWR 5- KL 0 GURBAJ SINGH DWR

8 Friday 31 January 20:00 DWR JPW Delhi DWR 1 - JPW 3 ROBERT HAMMOND JPW

9 15:00 UPW RR Lucknow RR 2-UPW 1 MORITZ FURSTE RR

10 20:00 KL DMM Bhubaneshwar KL 2 - DMM 1 HARJOT SINGH KL

11 15:00 UPW JPW Lucknow UPW 2- JPW 2 JAAP STOCKMANN JPW

12 20:00 KL DWR Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - DWR 4 SIMON CHILD DWR

Monday 3 February REST

13 Tuesday 4 February 20:00 RR DMM Ranchi RR 1 - DMM 1 DAVID HARTE DMM

14 Wednesday 5 February 20:00 DWR UPW Delhi DWR 1 - UPW 1 GURBAJ SINGH DWR

15 Thursday 6 February 20:00 DWR DMM Delhi DWR 2 - DMM 1 NICOLAS JACOBI DWR

16 Friday 7 February 20:00 RR KL Ranchi RR 3 - KL 2 MORITZ FURSTE RR

17 15:00 UPW DWR Lucknow DWR 4- UPW 3 SIMON CHILD DWR

18 20:00 DMM JPW Mumbai DMM 1- JPW 4 AFFAN YOUSUF JPW

19 15:00 UPW KL Lucknow UPW 3-KL 1 THIMMAIAH NIKKIN UPW

20 20:00 DMM RR Mumbai DMM 0 - RR 1 BIRENENDRA LAKRA RR

Monday 10 February REST

21 Tuesday 11 February 20:00 JPW KL Mohali JPW 3-KL 3 JAKE WHETTON JPW

22 Wednesday 12 February 20:00 DWR RR Delhi DWR 1- RR SARDAR SINGH DWR

23 Thursday 13 February 20:00 KL UPW Bhubaneshwar KL 3 - UPW 4 NIKKIN THIMMAIAH UPW

24 Friday 14 February 20:00 KL RR Bhubaneshwar KL 4 - RR 1 GONZALO PEILLAT KL

25 18:00 JPW UPW MOHALI JPW 2-UPW 1 SIMON ORCHARD JPW

26 20:00 DMM DWR Mumbai DMM 2 - DWR 5 AKASHDEEP SINGH DWR

27 18:00 DMM KL Mumbai DMM 3 - KL 2 GLEN TURNER DMM

28 20:00 JPW RR MOHALI JPW  4 - RR  2 SANDEEP SINGH JPW

Monday 17 February REST

29 Tuesday 18 February 15:00 UPW DMM Lucknow DMM 3-UPW 2 TIM DEAVIN DMM

30 Wednesday 19 February 20:00 RR JPW Ranchi JPW 3 - RR 2 BIRENDRA LAKRA RR

Thursday 20 February REST

Friday 21 February REST
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DWR 3- JPW 3

NICOLAS JACOBI DWR
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Sunday 23 February

UPW RR Ranchi

DWR 1 - UPW 0 RUPINDERPAL SINGH DWR

32 JPW RR Ranchi JPW 3 - RR 2 SANDEEP SINGH JPW
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